
KLEINMEER BODY CORPORATE - ESTATE AGENTS   

AGENCY   NAME of AGENT   CONTACT    EMAIL ADDRESS   

African Sky Homes   Anthony Moses   
083 233 3139   
021 558 2887   

 anthonymoses@telkomsa.net   

De Huzemark   Alan Auld   072 11 900 99   aauld@huizemark.com   

Hanlie Vivier Estates   Hanlie Vivier   082 874 7428   hanliev@hanlievivier.co.za   

Keller Williams Realty   Charleen Jacobson   072 805 0109   charleen.jacobson@kwsa.co.za   

Nationlink Plattekloof   Marelize van Rooyen   082 440 0030    rentals@nationlink.co.za   

Pam Golding Properties   Fransie Verster  084 516 4188   fransie.verster@pamgolding.co.za    

Pam Golding Properties   Penny Petersen  083 261 7339  
penny.petersen@pamgolding.co.za   
  

Pam Golding Properties  Gishma Ally  082 784 5808  gishma.ally@pamgolding.co.za  

Property World   Chantal Lourens   083 657 2780   chantal@propertyworld.co.za   

Pure Living Properties   Janine Erasmus   072 320 4340   janine@purelivingsa.com   

Pure Property Management   Helena Walters   071 170 0716   admin@pureproperty.co.za   

Realnet Platinum   Kieron Moore   082 806 3907   kieronm@realnet.co.za   



Seeff    Helena McKay  (Rentals) 061 430 8777   

  

Helena McKay <helena.mckay@seeff.com>   

Seeff Tonja Ellman (Sales) 0829783576 Tonja.ellman@seeff.com 

World Estates   Suzann Botha   
061 430 8777   

082 898 1888   
082 927 1511   

suzann@worldestates.co.za   

World Estates   Mandy Fourie   mandy@worldestates.co.za   

            

   


